



906604

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

Senate	.	House
Comm: RCS	.	
03/06/2017	.	
	.	
	.	
	.	

---

The Committee on Banking and Insurance (Mayfield) recommended the following:

**Senate Amendment (with title amendment)**

Delete line 31

and insert:

as created by SB 736, 2017 Regular Session, to read:

Delete line 159

and insert:

as created by SB 736, 2017 Regular Session, to read:

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10



906604

11           Delete line 451  
12 and insert:  
13 the term "financial institution" in s. 655.005(1)(i), Florida  
14 Statutes, in SB 736, 2017 Regular Session.  
15  
16           Delete line 491  
17 and insert:  
18 SB 736 or similar legislation takes effect, if such legislation  
19  
20 ===== T I T L E   A M E N D M E N T =====  
21 And the title is amended as follows:  
22           Delete line 23  
23 and insert:  
24           service affiliates, as made by SB 736, 2017 Regular